

CNR No:PBASA00000782026 CASE No:EXE-13-2026

FAUJA SINGH Vs ASHOK KUMAR

Present:- Ms. Manjot Kaur,Adv, proxy counsel for the D.H.

Today, the Bar Association Ajnala is observing no work day as per the resolution dated 18.03.2026.As per report of the concerned Ahlmad, D.H has not come present to get possession. Let, warrants of possession against the property of the J.D be sent for 23.03.2026.

Date of Order: 18.03.2026

*Baljit,STG**

(Sh. Palwinder Singh)

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division),

Ajnala

UID No . PB00413