

CNR No:PBASA00000782026 CASE No:EXE-13-2026

FAUJA SINGH Vs ASHOK KUMAR

Present: Sh. Gurjant Singh, Adv, proxy counsel for the D.H.
Sh. Jobanpreet Singh, Adv, proxy counsel for the J.Ds
no.1,3,5 & 6.

Today, the Bar Association Ajnala is observing no work day as per the resolution dated 01.08.2026. Reply to application U/o 22 Rule 4 r/w section 151 CPC not filed. ON request, case stands adjourned to 26.08.2026 for filing the same.

Date of Order: 01.08.2026

*Baljit, STG II.**

(Sh. Palwinder Singh)

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division),

Ajnala

UID No . PB00413